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ACADEMY BROCHURE
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ABOUT
THE ACADEMY

Shoot your Best Scores

Private Coaching

Junior Group Coaching

Adult Group Coaching

Lower your handicap and shoot your best scores. Whether you are a beginner taking your first swings in golf or a
seasoned amateur, our team of PGA qualified coaches work with your individual style giving constant feedback to
improve your game.

Practice facilities at the Troon Golf Academy include a floodlit driving range, two chipping and pitching areas as well 
as a large undulating putting green.

Within our two state-of-the-art coaching studios you will have access to Video Analysis, SAM Balance Lab, SAM Putt 
Lab and Trackman Ball Flight Radars, all of which will assist in helping you shoot your best scores. Both studios also 
have the option of indoor or outdoor practice.



Includes equipment hire and practice facility access on the day of the lesson
Lesson valid for 3 months from purchase
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LESSON PACKAGES

Private 45 Minute Lessons

Single 45 Minute Lesson

HEAD PROFESSIONAL

SENIOR TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

AED 750

AED 675

AED 600

GUEST

AED 640

AED 575

AED 510

JUNIOR

Includes equipment hire and practice facility access for 6 weeks
Lessons valid for 6 months from purchase

Silver 5 x 45 Minute Lesson Package

HEAD PROFESSIONAL

SENIOR TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

AED 3,375

AED 3,050

AED 2,700

GUEST

AED 2,875

AED 2,600

AED 2,300

JUNIOR

Includes equipment hire and practice facility access for 12 weeks
Lessons valid for 12 months from purchase

Gold 10 x 45 Minute Lesson Package

HEAD PROFESSIONAL

SENIOR TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

AED 6,350

AED 5,750

AED 5,100

GUEST

AED 5,450

AED 4,900

AED 4,350

JUNIOR

Includes equipment hire and practice facility access for 18 weeks
Lessons valid for 12 months from purchase

Platinum 15 x 45 Minute Lesson Package

HEAD PROFESSIONAL

SENIOR TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

AED 9,000

AED 8,100

AED 7,200

GUEST

AED 7,650

AED 6,900

AED 6,150

JUNIOR



04

Includes equipment hire and practice facility access on the day of the lesson
Lesson valid for 3 months from purchase

Shared 60 Minute Lessons

Single 60 Minute Lesson

AED 1,125 AED 1,300

AED 1,020 AED 1,180

AED 900 AED 1,050

HEAD PROFESSIONAL

SENIOR TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

3 People2 People 4 People

AED 930

AED 840

AED 750

Includes equipment hire and practice facility access for 6 weeks
Lessons valid for 6 months from purchase

Shared Silver 5 x 60 Minute Lesson Package

AED 5,050 AED 5,850

AED 4,575 AED 5,300

AED 4,050 AED 4,750

HEAD PROFESSIONAL

SENIOR TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

3 People2 People 4 People

AED 4,200

AED 3,800

AED 3,375

Includes equipment hire and practice facility access for 12 weeks
Lessons valid for 12 months from purchase

Shared Gold 10 x 60 Minute Lesson Package

AED 9,600 AED 11,000

AED 8,700 AED 10,000

AED 7,650 AED 8,900

HEAD PROFESSIONAL

SENIOR TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

3 People2 People 4 People

AED 7,900

AED 7,150

AED 6,400

Includes equipment hire and practice facility access for 18 weeks
Lessons valid for 12 months from purchase

Shared Platinum 15 x 60 Minute Lesson Package

AED 13,500 AED 15,600

AED 12,300 AED 14,100

AED 10,800 AED 12,600

HEAD PROFESSIONAL

SENIOR TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

3 People2 People 4 People

AED 11,100

AED 10,050

AED 9,000



OFF PEAK LESSON 
PACKAGES

Details
•
•
•

TERM TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

Off Peak Individual 45 Minutes

Off Peak 5x45 Minutes

Unlimited Driving Range access for 5 weeks

AED 510

AED 2,250
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ACADEMY TEACHING
PROFESSIONALS 

and enthusiasm.

JACK WOODS
HEAD TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

JORDAN COOK
SENIOR TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

BOOK A LESSON 

BOOK A LESSON 
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PGA Professional

https://bookdhga.timetap.com/
https://bookdhga.timetap.com/
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PAUL SHIELDS
TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

BOOK A LESSON 

PGA Professional

Paul is a PGA Teaching Professional certified in 
TrackMan, TPI, and Sportsbox AI, offering cutting-edge 
coaching for golfers of all abilities. Whether you’re brand 
new to the game, chasing lower scores, or fine tuning 
your swing for competition, Paul will help you unlock 
your potential with a personalized, data-driven 
approach. This coaching blends world-class 
technology with simple, clear instruction making 
improvement both fun and achievable. No matter your 
goals, together we’ll build a game you can trust and 
enjoy on the course.

https://bookdhga.timetap.com/


JUNIOR DEVELOPMENT
PROGRAMME



PROGRAMME
PATHWAY 

ELITE

DEVELOPMENT

GENERAL PROGRAMME
(Ruby, Emerald, Sapphire, Black Pearl)

Age categories

CATEGORY AGE

Ruby 5 to 7 years

Emerald 8 to 10 years

Sapphire 11 to 13 years

Black Pearl 14+ years
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Pricing

What you will need   
• Golf or sports shoes

• Golf Glove

• Golf Clubs

. 

Missed Lessons & Make up Lessons 

Meeting Point

How to Register
the Academy Team +971 58 593 5095

REGISTER NOW

As part of the programme we offer one make up session per term for any child that misses a class. The academy 
team must be notified prior to the start of the class if a child will not be able to attend to be eligible for the make up 
session.

TERM START DATE FINISH DATE DURATION PRICE

1 1st September 2025 12 weeks

2 5th January 2026 10 weeks

3 6th April 2026

7th December 2025

15th March 2026

28th June 2026

AED 1,800

AED 1,500

AED 1,80012 weeks
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We will charge a pro rata fee if your child joins mid-way through the term. The price is the same for Ruby, Emerald, 
Sapphire and Black Pearl levels. All lessons will be 1 hour in duration and there will be a maximum of 6 children per 
professional. 

https://bookdhga.timetap.com/
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ADULT GROUP 
PROGRAMMES



ADULT GROUP 
PROGRAMMES

Pricing

We will charge a pro rata fee if you join mid way through the term. 

What's Included
•
• Water 
•
•
•

What to wear 
•
•

Equipment  
• Golf Glove

• Golf Clubs

Weekly 1 hour lesson

TERM START DATE FINISH DATE DURATION PRICE

1 1st September 2025 5 weeks

2 20th October 2025 7 weeks

3

4

5

5th January 2026

6th April 2026

18th May 2026

17th May 2026

28th June 2026

6 weeks

6 weeks

AED 1,050

AED 1,050

5th October 2025

7th December 2025

15th March 2026

AED 875

AED 1,225

AED 1,75010 weeks
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Missed Lessons  &  Make up Lessons 

Meeting Point

How to Register

REGISTER NOW
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As part of the programme we offer one make up session per term for any child that misses a class. The academy 
team must be notified prior to the start of the class if a child will not be able to attend to be eligible for the make up 
session.

the Academy Team +971 58 593 5095

https://bookdhga.timetap.com/


CORPORATE
CLINICS



PACKAGE FEE

PACKAGE 7 to 15 people 16 to 30 people 31+ people

60 minutes AED 175 AED 150 AED 135

90 minutes AED 240 AED 200 AED 175

120 minutes AED 300 AED 240 AED 200

At the Troon Golf Academy
Dubai Hills Golf Club

CORPORATE
CLINICS
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All prices listed above are per person only.



Dubai Hills Golf Club, Dubai Hills Estate
PO Box 36700, Dubai, United Arab Emirates

T: +971 4 362 7555 | E: info@dubaihillsgolfclub.com

WWW.DUBAIHILLSGOLFCLUB.COM




